
SL OE REF BREMBO #` DESCRIPTION APL

1 77368716 P 23 180 Brake Pad RR GIULIA (952_) 2.0 [16-20] / GHIBLI III (M157) 3.0 [13-18] ALFA ROMEO 10 SET

2 77368402 P 23 183 Brake Pad FR GIULIA (952_) 2.0/Q4 For Disc 305mm [16-20] ALFA ROMEO 10 SET

3 3W0 698 151 P P 05 003 Brake Pad FR Bentley Continental Spur/Flying 6.0 [13-18] BENTLEY 30 SET

4 3W0 698 451 J P 85 143 Brake Pad RR Bentley Continental Spur/Flying 6.0 [13-18] BENTLEY 20 SET

5 34 11 6 855 156 09.8952.11 Brake Disc FR E46 325i/330i/ 00-05 330 Ci [325 mm] BMW 20 PCS

6 34 11 6 774 985 09.A761.11 Brake Disc (R55-56-57-58-59) vntld BMW 10 PCS

7 34 11 6 799 351 09.C350.11 Brake Disc F45/F54 Clubman/218i [14-18] [307mm] BMW 10 PCS

8 34 11 6 860 911 09.D094.13 Brake Disc FR LH [G30/G11] [5/7] [16-20] 530i/540i/730i/740i 348mm BMW 20 PCS

9 34 11 6 860 912 09.D095.13 Brake Disc FR RH [G30/G11] [5/7] [16-20] 530i/540i/730i/740i 348mm BMW 20 PCS

10 34 11 6 875 283 09.D895.13 Brake Disc FR LH G30/F90/G11/12/G05/F95 [16-21] BMW 20 PCS

11 34 11 6 875 284 09.D896.13 Brake Disc FR RH G30/F90/G11/12/G05/F95 [16-21] BMW 20 PCS

12 34 21 6 878 179 09.D901.23 Brake Disc RR-LH G30/F90 [18-20] 370mm BMW 20 PCS

13 34 21 6 878 180 09.D901.33 Brake Disc RR-RH G30/F90 [18-20] 370mm BMW 20 PCS

14 34 11 6 860 909 09.D905.13 Brake Disc FR [G30/G11/G05] [5/7/X5] [16-20] 348mm BMW 30 PCS

15 34 35 6 791 960 A 00 423 Brake Wear Sensor RR F01 [620299] BMW 30 PCS

16 34 35 6 790 303 A 00 433 Brake Wear Sensor FR X3/X4 [620309] BMW 30 PCS

17 34 35 6 854 168 A 00 434 Brake Wear Sensor RR X5/X6 [08-17] [620028] BMW 30 PCS

18 34 35 6 792 567 A 00 442 Brake Wear Sensor FR LH X5 E70/X6 E71 4.8 BMW 30 PCS

19 34 35 6 860 181 A 00 443 Brake Wear Sensor FR X5/X6 4.8 [620071] BMW 30 PCS

20 34 35 6 790 304 A 00 455 Brake Wear Sensor RR X3/X4 [620310] BMW 30 PCS

21 34 35 6 792 289 A 00 473 Brake Wear Sensor FR F30 [620006] BMW 30 PCS

22 34 35 6 792 292 A 00 474 Brake Wear Sensor RR F30 [316i/318i/320i/328i/330i/335i/340i] BMW 30 PCS

23 34 35 6 890 791 A 00 522 Brake Wear Sensor RR G30/F90/G11 [4/6-Cyl] [16-19] BMW 20 PCS

24 34 35 6 861 807 A 00 523 Brake Wear Sensor G30/F90/G11 [4/6-Cyl] [15-19] BMW 10 PCS

25 34 21 1 164 582 P 06 020 Brake Pad RR E46/X3 [325i/330i/2.5si/3.0si] [00-10] BMW 20 SET

26 34 21 6 768 471 P 06 026 Brake Pad RR E60/E65/X5/X6 [6/8/12] Cyl [ [607169] BMW 20 SET

27 34 11 6 769 951 P 06 035 Brake Pad FR E90 4-Cyl BMW 20 SET

28 34 21 6 774 692 P 06 038 Brake Pad RR E90/X1 4/6-Cyl [607217] BMW 60 SET

29 34 11 6 777 772 P 06 040 Brake Pad FR E90 316i/318i/320i [23794] BMW 20 SET

30 34 11 6 852 253 P 06 049 Brake Pad FR X5/X6 [E70/E71/F15/F16] 6-Cyl BMW 30 SET

31 34 21 6 790 966 P 06 053 Brake Pad RR F01 6/8 Cyl [09-15] [607274] BMW 10 SET

32 34 11 6 764 540 P 06 054 Brake Pad FR E65/E60 [03-10] [607296] BMW 50 SET

33 34 11 6 780 711 P 06 055 Brake Pad FR E90 [607238] BMW 10 SET

34 34 21 6 776 937 P 06 056 Brake Pad RR X6/X5 [E70/E71/F15] 35i [10-18] [607232] BMW 30 SET

35 34 11 6 865 868 P 06 058 Brake Pad FR X5/X6 [E70/E71] [607239] BMW 100 SET

36 34 11 6 775 310 P 06 060 Brake Pad FR F10-5Srs [520i/523i] [10-16] BMW 100 SET

37 34 21 6 892 642 BMW SET

38 34 21 6 775 346 BMW SET
P 06 061 20Brake Pad RR F10 [535i/550i] [10-16]
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39 34 21 6 862 202

40 34 21 6 885 452

41 34 21 6 796 741

42 34 11 6 850 568 P 06 070 Brake Pad FR F30 4-Cyl [316/320i] [12-16] [603866] BMW 50 SET

43 34 21 6 873 093 P 06 071 Brake Pad RR F30/X3 4-Cyl [603859] BMW 50 SET

44 34 11 6 783 554 P 06 073 Brake Pad FR F01/X5/X6/F16 [750i/760i/50i] [09-15] BMW 10 SET

45 34 10 6 859 182

46 34 10 6 859 181

47 34 11 6 851 269 P 06 076 Brake Pad FR F10-528I/530I/535I/550I F01-730I/740I/750I BMW 100 SET

48 34 21 6 887 576

49 34 21 6 876 422

50 34 11 6 878 876 P 06 088 Brake Pad FR F30 [318i/320i/335i/340i] 4/6 Cyl [12-18] BMW 50 SET

51 34 11 6 865 460 P 06 096 Brake Pad FR F30 4/6 Cyl [328i/330i/335i/340i] [11-18] BMW 20 SET

52 34 21 6 870 552

53 34 21 6 867 175

54 34 10 6 888 459 P 06 106 Brake Pad FR G30-11-12-05-X5 F95-90 2016-20 BMW 10 SET

55 34 11 6 883 470 P 06 107 Brake Pad FR G30-05 F90-95 W/O M techno 2016-21 BMW 30 SET

56 84378582 P 07 007 Brake Pad FR XT4 [18-UP] CADILLAC 10 SET

57 96626069 P 10 003 Brake Pad FR CAPTIVA (C100, C140) 2.4 [11-UP] CHEVROLET 10 SET

58 95459513 P 10 004 Brake Pad RR CAPTIVA (C100, C140) 2.4 [11-UP] CHEVROLET 10 SET

59 23316342 P 59 054 Brake Pad FR IMPALA Saloon 3.6 [13-14] CHEVROLET 10 SET

60 92257988 P 59 055 Brake Pad FR Camaro 3.6 [11-15] , Malibu (V300) [12-UP] CHEVROLET 50 SET

61 22846363 P 59 059 Brake Pad RR MALIBU (V300) 2.4 [12-UP] CHEVROLET 10 SET

62 1605178 P 59 077 BRAKE PAD SET CHEVROLET CRUZE STATION [08-12] CHEVROLET 30 SET

63 68002193AA P 11 023 Brake Pad FR Charger / Challenger 6.4 SRT8 [11-14] CHRYSLER 10 SET

64 00K68225327AC P 37 020 Brake Pad Chrysler 200 Saloon 06/14 CHRYSLER 20 SET

65 68399102AB P 11 024 Brake Pad RR Dodge Charger 6.4 SRT8 [11-18] DODGE 20 SET

66 68001440AC P 11 040 Brake Pad RR Challenger Coupe/Charger 3.6/5.7/6.4 STR8 09/07 DODGE 50 SET

67 68504574AA

68 5174001AA

69 68147681AB P 23 149 Brake Pad FR Charger/Challenger / 300C LX/LE [3.6/5.7/6.16.4] [11-16] DODGE 40 SET

70 68248384AB P 37 018 Brake Pad FR Charger 6.4 SRT8 [11-18] DODGE 30 SET

71 2211284 P 24 175 Brake Pad RR Mondeo V / Edge [1.6/2.0/3.5] 14-18] FORD 20 SET

72 45022S9AE60 P 28 035 Brake Pad Honda CIVIC IX (FB_) 10/11 HONDA 20 SET

73 43022SWWG02 P 28 046 Brake Pad Honda CR-V III (RE_) 06/06-> / HONDA CR-V IV (RM_) 01/12-> HONDA 10 SET

74 43022TL1G01 P 28 072 Brake Pad Honda ACCORD Hatchback HONDA 10 SET

75 45022T2GA00 P 28 077 Brake Pad Honda (GAC) ODYSSEY (RC_) 08/14 HONDA 10 SET

76 C2C25336 09.B311.11 Brake Disc FR XF/XJ/XK 2.0/3.0/4.2 [08-15] JAGUAR 10 PCS

SET

P 06 075 25

P 06 064

Brake Pad FR F30/F25/F26//X3/X4 4/6 Cyl [603857] BMW SET

Brake Pad RR F10/G30/G11/X3/X4/X5 4/6-Cyl [602760] 100BMW

Brake Pad RR G30/G11 6/8 Cyl [16-18]

Brake Pad RR F30 316i/318i/320i/328i/330i/335i/340i/xDriveM3 BMW SETP 06 087 30

P 06 101 70

P 11 041 25

BMW

Brake Pad FR CHALLENGER Coupe 6.1 SRT8 [08-UP] , 

CHARGER 6.4 SRT8 [11-UP]

SET

DODGE SET

Page 2 of 9



SL OE REF BREMBO #` DESCRIPTION APL QTY

   NEW ARRIVALS  BENZ/BMW/LR/RR/VW/AUDI/TESLA/JAGUAR
BREMBO BRAKE PADS & DISCS [JANUARY 2023]

TUCNK- 3072

77 C2C25337 09.B556.11 Brake Disc FR XF/XJ/XK 2.0/4.0/5.0 [09-15] JAGUAR 10 PCS

78 JLM21280 P 36 018 Brake Pad FR XJ (X308) 4.0 [97-03] JAGUAR 10 SET

79 C2C39929 P 36 022 Brake Pad FR XF/XJ/XKS-Type 3.0/5.0 [08-15] JAGUAR 30 SET

80 C2Z14096 P 36 027 Brake Pad FR XF/XJ 3.0/5.0 [03-15] JAGUAR 30 SET

81 C2P26112 P 59 042 Brake Pad RR XF/XJ/XK/S-TYP [2.5/3.0/4.2] [02-15] JAGUAR 30 SET

82 V1013701AA P 11 022 Brake Pad FR Cherokee KK 3.7 V6 4x4 [08] , WRANGLER III-IV (JK) 3.6 V6 [07] JEEP 10 SET

83 K68003776AA P 18 024 Brake Pad RR Cherokee KK 3.7 V6 4x4 [08] , WRANGLER III-IV (JK) 3.6 V6 [07] JEEP 10 SET

84 00K68052369AA P 37 017 Brake Pad Grand Cherokee [06-10] JEEP 10 SET

85 581011WA05 P 18 025 Brake Pad Kia RIO III Saloon (UB) 09/10 KIA 10 SET

86 583021WA35 P 30 067 Brake Pad Kia OPTIMA Sportswagon (JF) 09/16 KIA 10 SET

87 58302A2A20 P 59 038 Brake Pad [P 10 013] KIA 10 SET

88 04465-30500 P 83 072 BRAKE PAD SET GS L1 LEXUS 10 SET

89 04466-0W020 P 83 076 BRAKE PAD SET LEXUS LS (_F4_) 04/06-> / LEXUS LS (_F5_) 10/17-> LEXUS 10 SET

90 04466-3031179 P 83 132 BRAKE PADS SET LEXUS GS (_L1_) 09/11 LEXUS 20 SET

91 04466-0W030 P 83 134 BRAKE PADS SET LEXUS IS II (_E2_) 08/05-04/13 LEXUS 10 SET

92 04465-0W120 P 83 146 Brake Pad IS II (_E2_) IS F (USE20) [07-013] LEXUS 20 SET

93 SDB000614 09.8875.31 Brake Disc RR R-Rover Sport/Discovery [L320/L319] [3.0/5.0] [09-18] LR/RR 10 PCS

94 SDB000646 09.8876.31 Brake Disc RR R-Rover Sport/Discovery [L320/L319] [3.0/5.0] [09-18] LR/RR 10 PCS

95 SDB000624 09.8877.31 Brake Disc FR R-Rover Sport / Discovery  [L319/L320] IV 3.0/5.0 [10-15] LR/RR 10 PCS

96 LR016176 09.A773.11 Brake Disc FR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] [3.0/4.4/5.0] [12-18] 380mm LR/RR 10 PCS

97 LR016192 09.A774.11 Brake Disc RR R-Rover Sport [L320] 5.0 4x4 [09-13] LR/RR 10 PCS

98 LR033302 09.B503.11 Brake Disc RR Discovery V/R-Rover IV/Sport [L462/L405/L494]3.0/3.0 [13-19] LR/RR 10 PCS

99 LR033275 A 00 478 Brake Wear Sensor FR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] 4.4/5.0 [12-18] [1424 mm] LR/RR 50 PCS

100 LR033295 A 00 479 Brake Wear Sensor RR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] 4.4/5.0 [12-18] [951 mm] LR/RR 20 PCS

101 LR004936 P 24 076 Brake Pad FR Freelander 2 [L359] 2.0/3.2 4x4 [11-14] LR/RR 20 SET

102 LR064687 P 36 031 Brake Pad FR RANGE ROVER VELAR 2.0 D180 TD4 4x4[17] LR/RR 10 SET

103 LR090689 P 36 035 Brake Pad FR R-Rover VELAR [L560] [2.0/3.0] 17-Up LR/RR 70 SET

104 SFP500140 P 44 013 Brake Pad RR R-Rover III/Sport 4.2/4.4/5.0 [02-13] LR/RR 150 SET

105 SFP500010 P 44 014 Brake Pad FR R-Rover III/Sport 4.2/4.4 [05-13] LR/RR 100 SET

106 LR015519 P 44 019 Brake Pad RR R-Rover Discovery [3.0/5.0]  IV/Sport V8 5.0 [09-13] [602731] LR/RR 60 SET

107 LR036574 P 44 021 Brake Pad RR R-Rover IV/Sport/Discovery V 3.0/5.0 [L462/L405/L494 [14-19] [602604] LR/RR 50 SET

108 LR051626 P 44 022 Brake Pad FR R-Rover IV/Sport/Discovery IV/V 3.0/5.0 [13-19] [L319/L462/L405/L494] LR/RR 50 SET

109 LR020362 P 44 023 Brake Pad FR R-Rover IV/Sport/Discovery V 3.0/5.0 [L462/L405/L494 [14-19] [604885] LR/RR 50 SET

110 LR015577 P 44 025 Brake Pad RR R-Rover III/Sport [L322/L320] 5.0 4X4 [09-15] [602629] LR/RR 20 SET

111 LR072681 P 44 026 Brake Pad FR Discovery Sport / Evoque 2.0/2.2 15-19 E-PACE (X540) 2.0 AWD [607330] LR/RR 50 SET

112 LR043714 P 86 021 Brake Pad RR R-Rove Evoque [12-16] LR/RR 30 SET

113 LR061385 P 86 029 Brake Pad RR R-Rover Velar L560 / Discovery Sport L550 [2.0/3.0 ] 17-Up [607326] LR/RR 100 SET

114 SFS500010 S 44 510 Brake Shoe Discovery 3/4-Sports [4.2/4.4] [05-13] LR/RR 20 SET
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115 71765647 P 23 115 Brake Pad FR GHIBLI III (M157) 3.0 [13-18] MASERATI 20 SET

116 GPYB2648Z P 49 051 Brake Pad RR MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.3 (GY3W) [02-08] MAZDA 10 SET

117 TKY83328ZB P 54 059 Brake Pad FR CX-7 (ER) 2.3 MZR DISI Turbo [07-13] , CX-9 (TB) 3.7 [07-UP] MAZDA 10 SET

118 203 423 01 12 08.5178.31 Brake Disc RR W203/W210/C209 [278mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

119 000 423 05 12 08.D530.13 Brake Disc RR W205 C180/C200/C250 [14-18] MERCEDES 10 PCS

120 230 421 12 12 09.9313.33 Brake Disc FR C219/R230/C197/ CLS63/SL65AMG/SLA AMG [390mm] MERCEDES 20 PCS

121 219 421 02 12 09.9764.23 Brake Disc FR CLS W219 63 AMG  E-CLASS (W212) 10-16 MERCEDES 10 PCS

122 230 421 08 12 09.9825.11 Brake Disc FR W211/R230/C219/CLS/AMG [330mm] [432153] MERCEDES 10 PCS

123 000 421 12 12 09.A621.11 Brake Disc FR W204/W212/ A207/C207 [432101] MERCEDES 10 PCS

124 218 421 03 12 09.B742.51 Brake Disc FR W218 CLS220/350 [322mm] [432170] MERCEDES 10 PCS

125 231 421 18 12 09.B848.33 Brake Disc FR W205/R231 C63/C63S AMG/63/65AMG [12-18] [390mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

126 218 421 04 12 09.B855.51 Brake Disc FR W218/X218 CLS [350/400] [11-17] [344 mm] MERCEDES 20 PCS

127 231 423 02 12 09.B879.11 Brake Disc RR W205/W222/R231GT C63/S65/S63 AMG [13-19] [360mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

128 176 421 02 12 09.B913.11 Brake Disc FR W176/C117/X156 AMG 4-matic [15-19] [350mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

129 222 421 26 12 09.C127.33 Brake Disc FR W222/C217 S63/S65 AMG 4-Matic [13-19] [390mm] MERCEDES 20 PCS

130 000 421 24 12 09.D525.13 Brake Disc FR W205 4-Cyl [15-18] [424300] MERCEDES 10 PCS

131 000 421 25 12 09.D526.13 Brake Disc FR W205/W213 [305mm] [428300] MERCEDES 10 PCS

132 000 421 26 12 09.D527.13 Brake Disc FR W205 C250 [14-18] W/O Sports Package 318mm MERCEDES 10 PCS

133 000 421 28 12 09.D529.13 Brake Disc FR X253 GLC 250/300 4-matic [15-19] [342mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

134 463 421 05 00 09.D762.10 Brake Disc FR W463 G-Class G63 AMG V8 [18-22] [400mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

135 463 423 00 00 09.D763.11 Brake Disc RR W463 G-Class G63 AMG V8 [18-22] [370mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

136 463 423 01 00 09.D764.11 Brake Disc RR W463 L+R G550 4.0L V8 [19-21] MERCEDES 10 PCS

137 220 540 07 17 A 00 274 Brake Wear Sensor FR+RR W211/W220 [2PCS/SET] MERCEDES 50 SET

138 211 540 17 17 A 00 377 Brake Wear Sensor FR+RR  W220/W211 [620410] MERCEDES 200 PCS

139 171 540 06 17 A 00 470 Brake Wear Sensor FR W204/W205/W211/W212/W221 [120mm] MERCEDES 10 PCS

140 231 905 00 14 A 00 483 Brake Wear Sensor W222 FR MERCEDES 150 PCS

141 004 420 91 20 P 50 025 Brake Pad RR W203/W209/C208/CLK [604064] MERCEDES 30 SET

142 002 420 52 20 P 50 033 Brake Pad RR W203/W210 [604065] MERCEDES 10 SET

143 003 420 08 20 P 50 041 Brake Pad FR W163/W220/C219 6-Cyl MERCEDES 10 SET

144 004 420 94 20 P 50 042 Brake Pad RR W220 6/8 Cy [98-05] MERCEDES 20 SET

145 003 420 95 20

146 005 420 62 20

147 004 420 87 20 P 50 049 Brake Pad FR W211 4/6 Cyl [603999] MERCEDES 20 SET

148 006 420 44 20 P 50 051 Brake Pad RR W639 VITO/VIANO MERCEDES 10 SET

149 003 420 51 20

150 007 420 68 20

151 004 420 90 20 P 50 053 Brake Pad FR W203/W211/W220/W219 MERCEDES 20 SET

152 003 420 62 20 P 50 061 Brake Pad RR W220/W221 S600 S55 MERCEDES 10 SET

Brake Pad FR W203/C209 4-Cyl C180 MERCEDES SET

P 50 052 120Brake Pad RR W221/W212/W211/C218/C219 6-Cyl MERCEDES SET

P 50 045 50
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153 004 420 52 20 P 50 064 Brake Pad RR W164/W251 MERCEDES 10 SET

154 005 420 08 20

155 007 420 92 90

156 007 420 85 20 P 50 068 Brake Pad RR W204 4-Cyl MERCEDES 10 SET

157 007 420 75 20 P 50 069 Brake Pad FR W212/W204 [602734] MERCEDES 60 SET

158 007 420 56 20 P 50 070 Brake Pad FR W204 C180 Kompressor/CGI 4-Cyl [08-14] MERCEDES 10 SET

159 004 420 51 20 P 50 073 Brake Pad FR W203/C209 C180/C200 MERCEDES 10 SET

160 005 420 78 20

161 004 420 80 20

162 007 420 66 20 P 50 086 Brake Pad FR X204 GLK [603852] MERCEDES 10 SET

163 007 420 63 20 P 50 087 Brake Pad FR W212 6/8-Cyl [09-15] [604863] MERCEDES 10 SET

164 006 420 23 20 P 50 091 Brake Pad RR SLK (R172) 350 (172.457) [11-UP] MERCEDES 10 SET

165 006 420 23 20 X P 50 091X Brake Pad RR SLK (R172) 350 (172.457) [11-UP] XTRA LINE MERCEDES 10 SET

166 005 420 39 20 P 50 092 Brake Pad FR C209/A209/R171 CLK/SLK [55/63 AMG] / Ghibli III/Gran Turismo/Carbio 3.0/3.0s/4.7/4.7SMERCEDES 10 SET

167 006 420 46 20 P 50 093 Brake Pad FR W176/W246/X156 MERCEDES 10 SET

168 007 420 69 20 P 50 097 Brake Pad FR W212 E Class MERCEDES 10 SET

169 006 420 40 20 P 50 100 Brake Pad RR W166 6-Cyl ML350 [11-15] MERCEDES 20 SET

170 007 420 81 20 P 50 108 Brake Pad FR W166 6-Cyl ML350 4-Matic [11-15] MERCEDES 10 SET

171 000 420 96 00 P 50 109 Brake Pad FR W166 6/8 Cyl 4-Matic [607282] MERCEDES 10 SET

172 000 420 34 00 P 50 110 Brake Pad RR E63/C63/CLS63 [AMG] W212/W204 MERCEDES 10 SET

173 008 420 35 20 P 50 111 Brake Pad FR W222 S350 Blutec S500 Hybrid [13-18] MERCEDES 20 SET

174 006 420 88 20 P 50 114 Brake Pad FR W222 4/6/8-Cyl [14-18] [604870] MERCEDES 60 SET

175 164 420 24 20 P 50 116 Brake Pad RR W221/C216 S63/S65/CL63/CL65 [06-13] MERCEDES 10 SET

176 007 420 28 20 P 50 117 Brake Pad RR W222/C217 6/8 Cyl S400/S500/S500-4Matic [13-17] [602780] MERCEDES 50 SET

177 008 420 36 20 P 50 118 Brake Pad FR W205 [C180/C200] C205/C117 CLA/X156 GLA 250 [13-18] MERCEDES 25 SET

178 008 420 37 20 P 50 119 Brake Pad FR W205 [C180/C200] C205/C117 CLA/X156 GLA 250 [13-18] MERCEDES 10 SET

179 008 420 32 20 P 50 121 Brake Pad FR W176/C117/X156 AMG [15-20] MERCEDES 10 SET

180 008 420 14 20 P 50 122 Brake Pad RR W205 C180 4-Cyl MERCEDES 50 SET

181 008 420 17 20 P 50 123 Brake Pad FR W205 C180 MERCEDES 20 SET

182 008 420 11 20 P 50 125 Brake Pad RR W222 S500/S600 MERCEDES 30 SET

183 000 420 44 00 P 50 127 Brake Pad FR C218/X166/W166/W222 AMG 63 MERCEDES 10 SET

184 000 420 37 00 P 50 132 Brake Pad RR W205/W222/R231 AMG C63/S63/ [14-18] MERCEDES 30 SET

185 000 420 98 00

186 000 420 97 00

187 000 420 99 00 P 50 138 Brake Pad RR W213 4-Matic MERCEDES 10 SET

188 000 420 79 00 P 50 139 Brake Pad FR W205/X253 AMG 4-Matic [15-18] MERCEDES 20 SET

189 008 420 30 20 P 50 142 Brake Pad FR W204/W211/W222/X166/W166/W221 [C63/E63 AMG / S600] MERCEDES 30 SET

190 000 420 70 00 P 50 146 Brake Pad FR W177/W247 [18-20] MERCEDES 20 SET

P 50 136 20Brake Pad RR W213 E200 MERCEDES SET

P 50 067 10Brake Pad FR W204 C180 CDI/CGI W212 E200/220 6-Cyl MERCEDES SET

P 50 074 60Brake Pad FR W221/R230 6/8/12-Cyl  [06-13] [604817] MERCEDES SET
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191 40206JF20A 09.A187.13 Brake Disc FR GT-R (R35) V6 [07-10] NISSAN 10 PCS

192 43206KJ10A 09.A190.13 Brake Disc RR GT-R (R35) V6 [07-10] NISSAN 10 PCS

193 D1060EM10A P 56 065 BRAKE PAD SET  NISSAN SENTRA VII (B17) 08/12 NISSAN 10 SET

194 D10601LB2B P 56 081 BRAKE PAD SET NISSAN PATROL VI (Y62) 04/10-> NISSAN 10 SET

195 D40601LB0A P 56 082 BRAKE PAD SET  NISSAN PATROL VI (Y62) 04/10 NISSAN 50 SET

196 D1060JL00K P 56 089 BRAKE PAD SETNISSAN SKYLINE Coupe (V36) 10/07-03/15 NISSAN 20 SET

197 AY060NS046 P 56 095 BRAKE PADS SET NISSAN 370Z Roadster (Z34) 01/09- NISSAN 20 SET

198 42566753 P 07 012 Brake Pad FR MOKKA X (J13) 1.4 [13-UP] OPEL 10 SET

199 95526568 P 59 090 Brake Pad RR ASTRA K (B16) 1.4 Turbo [15-UP] OPEL 10 SET

200 95526567 P 59 091 Brake Pad FR ASTRA K (B16) 1.4 Turbo [15-UP] OPEL 50 SET

201 996 352 401 05 09.6665.11 Brake Disc 911 Carrera RR PORSCHE 10 PCS

202 987 352 401 01 09.8998.11 Brake Disc BOXSTER 2.5 2.7,CAYMAN 2.0 2.9 3.4 [09-016] PORSCHE 10 PCS

203 958 351 403 01 09.C549.11 Brake Disc FR Q7/Cayenne 3.0/3.6/4.8 [16-18] FR L+R [360mm] PORSCHE 10 PCS

204 970 351 403 01 09.C549.21 Brake Disc FR Axle LH Panamera 3.0/3.6/4.8 [09-16] 360mm PORSCHE 20 PCS

205 970 351 404 01 09.C549.31 Brake Disc FR Axle RH Panamera 3.0/3.6/4.8 [09-16] 360mm PORSCHE 20 PCS

206 970 352 403 00 09.C878.21 Brake Disc RR Panamera LH 3.0/3.6/4.8 [4/S/GTS] [11-15] [330mm] PORSCHE 20 PCS

207 970 352 404 00 09.C878.31 Brake Disc RR Panamera RH 3.0/3.6/4.8 [4/S/GTS] [11-15] [330mm] PORSCHE 20 PCS

208 9Y0 615 301 09.C985.21 Brake Disc FR LH Panamera [16-20] 350mm PORSCHE 6 PCS

209 9Y0 615 302 09.C986.21 Brake Disc FR RH Panamera [16-20] 350mm PORSCHE 6 PCS

210 9Y0 615 601 A 09.C987.21 Brake Disc RR Cayenne [17-20] 330mm/28mm PORSCHE 6 PCS

211 9Y0 615 601 09.C988.21 Brake Disc RR Cayenne [17-20] 330mm/26mm PORSCHE 6 PCS

212 95B 615 301 H 09.D936.11 Brake Disc FR LH Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 [S/GTS/Turbo] [15-18] [350mm] PORSCHE 6 PCS

213 95B 615 302 H 09.D937.11 Brake Disc FR RH Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 [S/GTS/Turbo] [15-18] [350mm] PORSCHE 6 PCS

214 95B 615 301 J 09.D938.11 Brake Disc FR LH Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 [S/GTS/Turbo] [15-18] [360mm] PORSCHE 6 PCS

215 95B 615 302 J 09.D939.11 Brake Disc FR RH Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 [S/GTS/Turbo] [15-18] [360mm] PORSCHE 6 PCS

216 996 352 939 00 P 65 008 Brake Pad RR 911/Cayman/Boxter 3.4/3.6 [987/997] [04-12] PORSCHE 10 SET

217 997 351 939 03 P 65 014 Brake Pad FR 911 Carerra/Boxter/Cayman 2.9/3.43.6/3.8 [04-12] [­604842] PORSCHE 10 SET

218 955 351 939 63 P 65 017 Brake Pad FR Cayanne 3.6 / Panamera 3.0/4.8 [09-13] [604852] PORSCHE 30 SET

219 981 351 939 00 P 65 018 Brake Pad FR 911 Carrera /Cayman/Boxter [997/981] [08-15] PORSCHE 10 SET

220 970 351 949 05 P 65 020 Brake Pad RR Panamera 3.0/3.6/4.8/GTS [11-18] PORSCHE 150 SET

221 987 352 939 01 P 65 028 Brake Pad RR Boxter/Cayman [981/982] [10-18] PORSCHE 20 SET

222 7P5 698 451 P 65 030 Brake Pad RR Cayenne 3./3.6/4.8 GTS/Turbo/S [10-18] PORSCHE 30 SET

223 95B 698 151 E P 65 033 Brake Pad FR Macan/Panamera 3.0 [16.9mm] [16-20] PORSCHE 20 SET

224 95B 698 451 A P 65 040 Brake Pad RR Macan 3.0GTS/3.6 PORSCHE 20 SET

225 9A7 698 151 00 P 85 123 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/Q5/Macan [2.0/2.8/3.0] [15-20] PORSCHE 20 SET

226 D1060EJ2CA P 56 058 Brake Pad EX35/EX37 RENAULT 10 SET

227 105506600B P 09 004 Brake Pad Model S/X [16-20] TESLA 20 SET

228 106833100B P 30 074 Brake Pad RR S/X Model [15-20] TESLA 10 SET
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229 04465-02220 P 83 082 Brake Pad RAV4 (_A4_) 08/13-12/19 TOYOTA 10 SET

230 04465-26421 P 83 139 Brake Pad HIACE BUS TOYOTA 10 SET

231 G 00 075 G00075 Grease/Paste Brake Pad Ceratec 75 ML UNIVERSAL 200 PCS

232 L04002 L04002 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [250ML] UNIVERSAL 20 PCS

233 L04005 L04005 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [500ML] UNIVERSAL 100 PCS

234 L04010 L04010 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [1.0 LTR] UNIVERSAL 10 PCS

235 L05005 L05005 Brake Fluid DOT-5 [500ML] UNIVERSAL 150 PCS

236 1K0 615 601 M 08.A202.11 Brake Disc RR Golf V/VI/Passat/EOS/Tiguan/Touran [1.4/1.6/2.0] [282mm] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

237 3Q0 615 601 A 08.C501.11 Brake Disc RR Golf VII/Tiguan/Q3/A3 1.4/2.0 [12-20] 300mm VW/AUDI 10 PCS

238 1K0 615 301 AA. 09.9772.11 Brake Disc FR Golf V/VI/VII Jetta III/Passat/Tauran/Beetle 2.0 [12-18] VW/AUDI 20 PCS

239 1K0 615 301 AA 09.9772.75 Brake Disc FR Golf V/VI/VII Jetta III/Passat/Tauran/Beetle 2.0 [12-18] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

240 8W0 615 301 T 09.A820.1X Brake Disc FR A4/A5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 [07-18] 314mm VW/AUDI 10 PCS

241 4G0 615 301 K 09.B971.11 Brake Disc FR A6/A7/A8 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0/4.0/4.2] [09-18] [356mm] VW/AUDI 20 PCS

242 8R0 615 301 09.B972.11 Brake Disc FR 5 Hole A4/A5/A6/A7/Q5 2.0/3.0 320mm VW/AUDI 10 PCS

243 5Q0 615 301 G 09.C306.11 Brake Disc FR A3/Golf VII/Tiguan/CC/Passat 1.2/1.4/2.0 TSI/GTI [16-20] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

244 7L6 615 301 D 09.C881.11 Brake Disc FR-LH Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2 [10-18] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

245 7L6 615 302 D 09.C882.11 Brake Disc FR-RH Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2 [10-18] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

246 7L8 615 601 C 09.C884.11 Brake Disc RR Q7/Touareg/Cayenne [3.0/3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] COATED DISC VW/AUDI 20 PCS

247 4M0 615 601 P 09.D424.11 Brake Disc RR Q7 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-19] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

248 7L0 907 637 A 00 206 Brake Wear Sensor FR Q7/Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2/4.8 [420 mm] VW/AUDI 100 PCS

249 7L0 907 637 C A 00 207 Brake Wear Sensor RR Q7/Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2/4.8 [255 mm] VW/AUDI 100 PCS

250 7L5 907 637 B A 00 346 Brake Wear Sensor FR Q7 3.0 TFSI [10-15] [240 mm] VW/AUDI 30 PCS

251 8J0 615 437 A 00 421 Brake Wear Sensor TT/Roadster (8J3/8J9) 2.5 RS quattro [09-15] [370 mm] VW/AUDI 10 PCS

252 7P0 907 637 A A 00 451 Brake Wear Sensor FR Touareg/Cayenne/Panamera [3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] 295mm VW/AUDI 10 PCS

253 7P0 907 637 A 00 453 Brake Wear Sensor FR Touareg/Cayenne/Panamera [3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] 325mm VW/AUDI 10 0

254 8R0 615 121 A A 00 482 Brake Wear Sensor FR A7/Q5 1.8/2.0/3.0 TFSI [10-18] [620068] VW/AUDI 50 PCS

255 4G0 615 121 A 00 486 Brake Wear Sensor RR Macan 3.0/3.6 [15-18] VW/AUDI 60 PCS

256 95B 907 253 G A 00 499 Brake Wear Sensor FR Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 10-18 [353 mm] VW/AUDI 20 PCS

257 4S0 698 451 N P 02 001 Brake Pad RR R8 4.2/5.2 FSI [09-15] VW/AUDI 30 SET

258 5C0 698 151 A P 61 076 Brake Pad FR Beetle 5C1/5C2 2.0 TSI [12-19] Old Ref [P 85 105] VW/AUDI 10 SET

259 7L0 698 151 M P 65 017 Brake Pad FR Cayanne 3.6 / Panamera 3.0/4.8 [09-13] VW/AUDI 20 SET

260 95B 698 151 C

261 7P0 698 151 B

262 7P5 698 151 P 65 026 Brake Pad FR Cayenne 3.6/4.8 GTS [12-16] [Tickness:17.1mm] VW/AUDI 52 SET

263 7P0 698 451

264 958 352 939 00

265 5Q0 698 451 M

266 1K0 698 451 J
P 85 020 100Brake Pad RR A3/A4/A6/A8/Passat/Golf IV/V/VI [1.4/1.6.20/GTI] [98-16] VW/AUDI SET

P 65 021 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Panamera/Cayyene 3.6/4.2/4.8 FSI [10-16] [T2506] VW/AUDI SET

P 65 027 300Brake Pad RR Touareg/Cayenne [10-16] 3.2/3.6/4.8 VW/AUDI SET

400
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267 5C0 698 151 P 85 041 Brake Pad FR Beetle [12-19] /Golf IV 2.0 [98-04] VW/AUDI 10 SET

268 3D0 698 451 A P 85 064 Brake Pad RR Pheaton 3.0/3.2/3.6/4.2/6.0 [03-16] VW/AUDI 20 SET

269 7L0 698 151 P P 85 065 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Q7/Cayenne 3.0/3.6/4.2/4.5/4.8 [02-12] [604993] VW/AUDI 30 SET

270 7L0 698 451 H

271 7L0 698 451 G

272 7L0 698 451

273 1K0 698 151 G P 85 072 Brake Pad FR Golf VI/V/VI With Sensor 1.6/1.8/2.0 [97-12] [607117] VW/AUDI 60 SET

274 1K0 698 451 D P 85 073 Brake Pad RR Golf V/VI/Passat/A6 2.0/3.2 [05-14] VW/AUDI 50 SET

275 5K0 698 151 P 85 075 Brake Pad FR Beetle/Golf V/Passat 2.0 [05-12] VW/AUDI 20 SET

276 4B3 698 451 A P 85 076 Brake Pad RR S4/S6/A6/A8/Transporter 3.0/3.2/4.2 [02-11] VW/AUDI 30 SET

277 4B3 698 151 A P 85 078 Brake Pad FR Pheaton/R8 [05-16] VW/AUDI 20 SET

278 4E0 698 151 M P 85 084 Brake Pad FR A4/A6/A8 2.0/3.0/3.2/4.2 [03-11] VW/AUDI 20 SET

279 8E0 698 151 K P 85 085 Brake Pad FR A4/A6/Passat 1.8/2.0/2.4/2.8/3.0 [00-08] [607110] VW/AUDI 30 SET

280 1K0 698 451 K P 85 095 Brake Pad RR Golf V/VI/Passat VW/AUDI 10 SET

281 8K0 698 151 L

282 8K0 698 151 K

283 8K0 698 451 F P 85 099 Brake Pad RR A4/A5/Q5 [1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2] [07-18] TFSI [602747] VW/AUDI 20 SET

284 8K0 698 451 G

285 8K0 698 451 E

286 8K0 698 451 D

287 4E0 698 151 J P 85 102 Brake Pad FR A8 3.2/4.2 FSI Quattro [02-10] VW/AUDI 20 SET

288 7L0 698 451 F P 85 103 Brake Pad RR Q7 3.0 TFSI [07-10] Cayenne 3.6 [07-10] [16.6mm] VW/AUDI 20 SET

289 5N0 698 451 P 85 109 Brake Pad RR Q3/Passat/Tiguan 1.4/1.8/2.0 08-15 [602749] VW/AUDI 30 SET

290 7L6 698 151 E P 85 110 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Cayenne 3.0/3.2/3.6/4.0 [V6] VW/AUDI 50 SET

291 5N0 698 151 A

292 5N0 698 151 C

293 8K0 698 151 F P 85 113 Brake Pad FR A4/A5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 TFSI [08-15] [607256] VW/AUDI 30 SET

294 5K0 698 451 P 85 114 Brake Pad RR A3/Touran/Passat 1.6/1.4 [10-15] VW/AUDI 50 SET

295 4H0 698 451 A

296 4G0 698 451 H

297 4G0 698 451 B P 85 119 Brake Pad RR A6/A7/Q3 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0/2.5] [11-18] VW/AUDI 80 SET

298 4H0 698 451 M

299 4H0 698 451 D

300 8R0 698 151 B P 85 122 Brake Pad FR  Q5 2.0 Hybrid Quattro, TFSI Quattro [08-017] VW/AUDI 20 SET

301 8R0 698 151 A P 85 123 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/Q5/Macan [2.0/2.8/3.0] [15-20] VW/AUDI 30 SET

302 5Q0 698 451 P P 85 124 Brake Pad RR Golf VII/Tiguan [1.2/1.4/2.0/GTI] [10-18] VW/AUDI 30 SET

303 5Q0 698 451 C

304 8V0 698 451 F

P 85 070 200

P 85 098 50Brake Pad FR With Sensor A6/A7Q5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 [14-18] [602765] VW/AUDI SET

P 85 100 100Brake Pad RR A4/A5/Q5 [1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2] [07-18] TFSI [602747] VW/AUDI SET

P 85 120 20

P 85 125 50

P 85 112 100Brake Pad FR Q3/Tiguan 2.0 [11-15] VW/AUDI

P 85 117 120Brake Pad RR A8 2.5/3.0/4.0/4.2/S8 [09-18] VW/AUDI

Brake Pad RR Touareg/Q7/Cayenne [3.0/3.2/3.6/4.2/4.5/4.8]  [02-10] VW/AUDI SET

Brake Pad RR A3/Q2/Touran/Golf VII [1.2/1.4/1.8/2.0] VW/AUDI SET

Brake Pad RR A8 3.0/4.0/4.2/6.3 [10-18] VW/AUDI SET

SET

SET
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305 8V0 698 151

306 8V0 698 151 G

307 4G0 698 151 M

308 4G0 698 151 J

309 4H0 698 151 G

310 4H0 698 151 E

311 8R0 698 151 F

312 5Q0 698 451 B P 85 135 Brake Pad RR Caddy/Beetle [SAA] 1.2 TSI VW/AUDI 20 SET

313 4G0 698 151 F P 85 136 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/A8 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0] 15-17 VW/AUDI 30 SET

314 5Q0 698 151 C P 85 137 Brake Pad FR Golf VII 2.0 GTI VW/AUDI 20 SET

315 7N0 698 451 A P 85 140 Brake Pad RR Q3 [1.4/2.0] TSI/TFSI [11-18] VW/AUDI 20 SET

316 8V0 698 151 C P 85 144 Brake Pad FR Golf VII 2.0/GTI [13-18] VW/AUDI 20 SET

317 8R0 698 151 S P 85 145 Brake Pad FR With Sensor A6/A7Q5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 [14-18] [602765] VW/AUDI 50 SET

318 7L6 698 151 F P 85 149 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Cayenne [3.2/3.6/4.2]  [02-10] VW/AUDI 20 SET

319 4G0 698 451 J

320 9A7 698 451 00

321 8V0 698 151 N P 85 152 Brake Pad FR A3/RS3 Quattro [17-20] VW/AUDI 20 SET

322 8W0 698 151 K P 85 153 Brake Pad FR A4 B9 (8W2, 8WC) 1.4 TFSI[15-19] VW/AUDI 30 SET

323 8W0 698 451 F P 85 154 Brake Pad RR Q7/A4/A5 [1.4/2.0/3.0] [15-18] VW/AUDI 20 SET

324 8J0 698 151 M P 85 159 Brake Pad FR TT/Roadster 2.5 RS quattro [09-15] VW/AUDI 10 SET

325 4M0 698 451 F P 85 161 Brake Pad RR Q7 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-20] VW/AUDI 50 SET

326 8V0 698 451 E

327 8V0 698 451 G

328 4M0 698 151 T P 85 165 Brake Pad FR A5/Q7 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-20] VW/AUDI 30 SET

329 4M0 698 151 AH P 85 170 Brake Pad FR Q7/Q8 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-19] VW/AUDI 30 SET

330 3QF 698 151 P 85 176 Brake Pad FR Atlas [CA1] 3.6 FSI 4-Motion [16-20] VW/AUDI 50 SET

THE TRADE UNION INTERNATIONAL LLC

P 85 126 50

SET

Brake Pad FR A8 [3.0/4.0/4.2/6.3] [10-18] VW/AUDI SET

P 85 162 30Brake Pad RR A3 [15-18] VW/AUDI

P 85 127 50

P 85 128 50

P 85 150 50Brake Pad RR A6/A7/Macan 2.0/2.8/3.0 [10-18] VW/AUDI SET

Brake Pad FR A6/A7/A8 11-15 [4/6/8-Cyl] VW/AUDI SET

Brake Pad FR A3/Q3/Golf VII 2.0 [10-16] VW/AUDI SET
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1 000 420 34 00 P 50 110 Brake Pad RR E63/C63/CLS63 [AMG] W212/W204 10 SET MERCEDES
2 000 420 37 00 P 50 132 Brake Pad RR W205/W222/R231 AMG C63/S63/ [14-18] 50 SET MERCEDES
3 000 420 44 00 P 50 142 Brake Pad FR C218/X166/W166/W222 AMG 63 110 SET MERCEDES
4 000 420 51 02 P 50 161 Brake Pad RR W463 G550 10 SET MERCEDES
5 000 420 52 00 P 50 133 Brake Pad RR W205 C450AMG 4Matic / GLC [X253] [15-18] 25 SET MERCEDES
6 000 420 70 00 P 50 146 Brake Pad FR W177/W247 [18-20] 20 SET MERCEDES
7 000 420 78 02 P 50 149 Brake Pad FR W167 GLE 10 SET MERCEDES
8 000 420 79 00 P 50 139 Brake Pad FR W205/X253 AMG 4-Matic [15-18] 20 SET MERCEDES

000 420 87 04
007 420 90 20

10 000 420 94 00 P 50 154 Brake Pad FR W205/C190 [C63/AMG/GT] [14-18] 10 SET MERCEDES
11 000 420 96 00 P 50 109 Brake Pad FR W166 6/8 Cyl 4-Matic [607282] 20 SET MERCEDES

000 420 97 00
000 420 98 00

13 000 420 97 20 P 50 020 Brake Pad RR G-CLASS W463 10 SET MERCEDES
14 000 420 98 20 P 50 013 Brake Pad RR W202 C180 [93-00] [604034] 20 SET MERCEDES
15 000 420 99 00 P 50 138 Brake Pad RR W213 4-Matic 30 SET MERCEDES
16 002 420 44 20 P 50 023 Brake Pad FR W202/W210 10 SET MERCEDES
17 002 420 50 20 P 50 026 Brake Pad FR W210 10 SET MERCEDES
18 002 420 52 20 P 50 033 Brake Pad RR W203/W210 [604065] 50 SET MERCEDES
19 003 420 08 20 P 50 041 Brake Pad FR W163/W220/C219 6-Cyl 30 SET MERCEDES
20 003 420 27 20 P 50 072 Brake Pad RR W203/W209/C208/CLK [604064] 20 SET MERCEDES
21 003 420 60 20 P 50 046 Brake Pad FR W203 6-Cyl [602727] 30 SET MERCEDES
22 003 420 62 20 P 50 061 Brake Pad RR W220/W221 S600 S55 30 SET MERCEDES

003 420 95 20
005 420 62 20

24 004 420 40 20 P 50 063 Brake Pad FR W164/W251 30 SET MERCEDES
25 004 420 44 20 P 50 052 Brake Pad RR W221/W212/W211/C218/C219 6-Cyl 200 SET MERCEDES
26 004 420 51 20 P 50 073 Brake Pad FR W203/C209 C180/C200 30 SET MERCEDES
27 004 420 52 20 P 50 064 Brake Pad RR W164/W251 50 SET MERCEDES
28 004 420 87 20 P 50 049 Brake Pad FR W211 4/6 Cyl [603999] 70 SET MERCEDES
29 004 420 90 20 P 50 053 Brake Pad FR W203/W211/W220/W219 70 SET MERCEDES
30 004 420 91 20 P 50 025 Brake Pad RR W203/W209/C208/CLK [604064] 30 SET MERCEDES
31 004 420 94 20 P 50 042 Brake Pad RR W220 6/8 Cy [98-05] 50 SET MERCEDES
32 005 420 10 20 P 50 069 Brake Pad FR W212/W204 [602734] 20 SET MERCEDES
33 005 420 39 20 P 50 092 Brake Pad FR C209/A209/R171 CLK/SLK [55/63 AMG] 10 SET MERCEDES
34 005 420 49 20 P 50 104 Brake Pad RR C-CLASS W204 10 SET MERCEDES
35 005 420 78 20 P 50 074 Brake Pad FR W221/R230 6/8/12-Cyl  [06-13] [604817] 70 SET MERCEDES
36 005 420 81 20 P 50 068 Brake Pad RR W204 4-Cyl [07-014] 120 SET MERCEDES
37 005 420 98 20 P 50 003 Brake Pad FR G-Class W463 G63 [15-20] 20 SET MERCEDES
38 006 420 36 20 P 50 102 Brake Pad FR W166 ML 400/500 4-Matic [607283] 100 SET MERCEDES

006 420 40 20
007 420 83 20
006 420 63 20

40 006 420 44 20 P 50 051 Brake Pad RR W639 VITO/VIANO 10 SET MERCEDES
41 006 420 46 20 P 50 093 Brake Pad FR W176/W246/X156 20 SET MERCEDES
42 006 420 88 20 P 50 114 Brake Pad FR W222 4/6/8-Cyl [14-18] [604870] 60 SET MERCEDES
43 007 420 28 20 P 50 117 Brake Pad RR W222/C217 6/8 Cyl S400/S500/S500-4Matic [13-17] 60 SET MERCEDES
44 007 420 56 20 P 50 070 Brake Pad FR W204 C180 Kompressor/CGI 4-Cyl [08-14] 60 SET MERCEDES

NEW ARRIVALS  - BREMBO
[APRIL 2023] TUCNK- 3098

QTY

9

12

23

39

MERCEDES

P 50 100 Brake Pad RR W166 6-Cyl ML350 [11-15] 50 SET MERCEDES

P 50 045 Brake Pad FR W203/C209 4-Cyl C180 50 SET

P 50 099 Brake Pad RR W176/C117/X166/X156/W166 AMG [13-18] 150 SET MERCEDES

Brake Pad RR W213 E200P 50 136 50 SET MERCEDES
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QTY

007 420 55 20
007 420 57 20
005 420 08 20
007 420 92 90

46 007 420 63 20 P 50 087 Brake Pad FR W212 6/8-Cyl [09-15] [604863] 50 SET MERCEDES
47 007 420 66 20 P 50 086 Brake Pad FR X204 GLK [603852] 10 SET MERCEDES
48 007 420 69 20 P 50 097 Brake Pad FR W212 E Class 10 SET MERCEDES
49 007 420 81 20 P 50 108 Brake Pad FR W166 6-Cyl ML350 4-Matic [11-15] 20 SET MERCEDES
50 007 420 96 20 P 50 140 Brake Pad A-CLASS (W176) A 250 (176.044) 10 SET MERCEDES

008 420 02 20
000 420 33 05

52 008 420 11 20 P 50 125 Brake Pad RR W222 S500/S600 50 SET MERCEDES
008 420 14 20
000 420 36 02
000 420 13 20

54 008 420 17 20 P 50 123 Brake Pad FR W205 C180 30 SET MERCEDES
55 008 420 18 20 P 50 120 Brake Pad FR W205/W213 4-Cyl [604883] 100 SET MERCEDES
56 008 420 32 20 P 50 121 Brake Pad FR W176/C117/X156 AMG [15-20] 20 SET MERCEDES
57 008 420 35 20 P 50 111 Brake Pad FR W222 S350 Blutec S500 Hybrid [13-18] 20 SET MERCEDES
58 008 420 36 20 P 50 118 Brake Pad FR W205/C205/C117 CLA/X156 GLA 250 [13-18] 50 SET MERCEDES
59 008 420 37 20 P 50 119 Brake Pad FR W205/C205/C117 CLA/X156 GLA 250 [13-18] 25 SET MERCEDES
60 008 420 38 20 P 50 124 Brake Pad FR W205 C250/C300 [14-18] 70 SET MERCEDES
61 164 420 24 20 P 50 116 Brake Pad RR W221/C216 S63/S65/CL63/CL65 [06-13] 20 SET MERCEDES
62 447 420 00 20 P 50 129 Brake Pad FR V-CLASS W447 10 SET MERCEDES
63 447 420 01 20 P 50 126 Brake Pad RR V-CLASS W447 10 SET MERCEDES
64 463 420 55 00 P 85 069 Brake Pad FR W463 G-CLass G63/G500/AMG G65/AMG G63 [15-20] 50 SET MERCEDES
65 000 421 12 12 09.A621.11 Brake Disc FR W204/W212/ A207/C207 [432101] 20 PCS MERCEDES
66 000 421 21 12 09.D527.23 Brake Disc FR W205 C180/C200 AMG Sports Package [14-18] 100 PCS MERCEDES
67 000 421 22 12 09.D529.23 Brake Disc FR W205/W213 AMG Sport [14-18] [342mm] [432300] 50 PCS MERCEDES
68 000 421 23 12 09.D524.13 Brake Disc FR W205/X253 C450 AMG 250/300 4Matic [15-19] 100 PCS MERCEDES
69 000 421 24 12 09.D525.13 Brake Disc FR W205 4-Cyl [15-18] [424300] 50 PCS MERCEDES
70 000 421 25 12 09.D526.13 Brake Disc FR W205/W213 [305mm] [428300] 50 PCS MERCEDES
71 000 421 26 12 09.D527.13 Brake Disc FR W205 C250 [14-18] W/O Sports Package 318mm 30 PCS MERCEDES
72 000 421 27 12 09.D528.13 Brake Disc FR W205 C300 [14-18] W/O Sports Package [330mm] 50 PCS MERCEDES
73 000 421 28 12 09.D529.13 Brake Disc FR X253 GLC 250/300 4-matic [15-19] [342mm] 50 PCS MERCEDES
74 000 423 07 12 09.D531.13 Brake Disc RR W205/X253 C450/250/300 4-Matic [05-19] [320mm] 50 PCS MERCEDES
75 000 423 09 12 09.A358.11 Brake Disc RR W211/X204/C218/C219/W212 [300mm] [422201] 20 PCS MERCEDES
76 000 423 10 12 08.9584.11 Brake Disc RR W211/W212/C218  [300mm] [410278] 10 PCS MERCEDES
77 000 423 13 12 08.A737.11 Brake Disc RR W204 C180 Kompr/CDI W/O Sports Package [08-14] 10 PCS MERCEDES
78 000 423 18 12 09.D533.13 Brake Disc RR W205 C300/C400 [300mm] [14-18] 50 PCS MERCEDES
79 164 421 05 12 09.R103.11 Brake Disc FR R-CLASS W251, V251 10 PCS MERCEDES
80 164 423 06 12 09.R124.21 Brake Disc RR GL-CLASS 450 4-matic 10 PCS MERCEDES
81 166 421 03 12 09.A960.21 Brake Disc FR W166 6/8 Cyl 10 PCS MERCEDES
82 166 423 00 12 08.A957.11 Brake Disc RR W166 ML350 4-Matic/Bluetec ML250 CDI [011-018] 10 PCS MERCEDES
83 166 423 05 12 09.B710.11 Brake Disc RR X166/W166 450AMG/43/63 AMG [14-18] 10 PCS MERCEDES

176 421 01 12
176 421 02 12

85 202 423 00 12 08.4738.21 Brake Disc RR C-CLASS 10 PCS MERCEDES
86 203 423 01 12 08.5178.31 Brake Disc RR W203/W210/C209 [278mm] 10 PCS MERCEDES

48

51

53

84

P 50 067 Brake Pad FR W204 C180 CDI/CGI W212 E200/220 6-Cyl 200 SET MERCEDES

P 50 122 Brake Pad RR W205 C180 4-Cyl 50 SET MERCEDES

Brake Pad FR W222 4/6/8-Cyl [14-18] [604870]P 50 095 50 SET MERCEDES

09.B913.11 Brake Disc FR W176/C117/X156 AMG 4-matic [15-19] 70 PCS MERCEDES
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SL OE REF BREMBO # DESCRIPTION APL

NEW ARRIVALS  - BREMBO
[APRIL 2023] TUCNK- 3098

QTY

87 204 421 07 12 09.B280.41 Brake Disc FR [W204/W212 4-Cyl] [W204-6Cyl] [295mm] [428155] 10 PCS MERCEDES
88 204 421 10 12 09.A621.31 Brake Disc FR W204/W212 [322mm] [432100] 20 PCS MERCEDES
89 212 423 04 12 09.A822.11 Brake Disc RR CLS63 AMG / W212 E63 AMG / C218 10 PCS MERCEDES
90 213 423 00 00 09.C826.33 Brake Disc RR W213 E63 AMG 4-Matic 4.0L V8 [18-21] 10 PCS MERCEDES
91 218 421 03 12 09.B742.51 Brake Disc FR W218 CLS220/350 [322mm] [432170] 10 PCS MERCEDES
92 218 421 04 12 09.B855.51 Brake Disc FR W218/X218 CLS [350/400] [11-17] [344 mm] 12 PCS MERCEDES
93 219 421 02 12 09.9764.23 Brake Disc FR CLS W219 63 AMG  E-CLASS (W212) 10-16 50 PCS MERCEDES
94 222 421 26 12 09.C127.33 Brake Disc FR W222/C217 S63/S65 AMG 4-Matic [13-19] [390mm] 70 PCS MERCEDES
95 222 423 20 12 09.C128.33 Brake Disc RR W205/W222/R231GT C63/S65/S63 AMG [13-19] 20 PCS MERCEDES
96 230 421 08 12 09.9825.11 Brake Disc FR W211/R230/C219/CLS/AMG [330mm] [432153] 10 PCS MERCEDES
97 230 421 12 12 09.9313.33 Brake Disc FR C219/R230/C197/ CLS63/SL65AMG/SLA AMG 20 PCS MERCEDES
98 231 421 18 12 09.B848.33 Brake Disc FR W205/R231 C63/C63S AMG/63/65AMG [12-18] 20 PCS MERCEDES
99 231 423 02 12 09.B879.11 Brake Disc RR W205/W222/R231GT C63/S65/S63 AMG [13-19] 20 PCS MERCEDES

100 246 421 27 12 09.B807.51 Brake Disc FR A-CLASS W176 10 PCS MERCEDES
101 246 423 01 12 08.B348.41 Brake Disc RR C117/X156 CLA250/GLA250 4-Matic [13-20] 295mm 10 PCS MERCEDES
102 246 423 08 12 09.C219.41 Brake Disc RR CLA Coupe C117 10 PCS MERCEDES
103 447 421 00 12 09.C064.11 Brake Disc FR V Class W447 V250 [14-18] 12 PCS MERCEDES
104 463 421 05 00 09.D762.10 Brake Disc FR W463 G-Class G63 AMG V8 [18-22] [400mm] 50 PCS MERCEDES
105 463 423 00 00 09.D763.11 Brake Disc RR W463 G-Class G63 AMG V8 [18-22] [370mm] 60 PCS MERCEDES
106 463 423 01 00 09.D764.11 Brake Disc RR W463 L+R G550 4.0L V8 [19-21] 10 PCS MERCEDES
107 639 421 03 12 09.8404.11 Brake Disc FR Vito/Viano 05-10 [300mm] 10 PCS MERCEDES
108 164 540 10 17 A 00 286 Brake Wear Sensor FR/RR W211/W463/X166/W166/W251 200 PCS MERCEDES
109 231 905 00 14 A 00 483 Brake Wear Sensor W222 FR 100 PCS MERCEDES
110 169 540 16 17 A 00 353 Brake Wear Sensor W176 100 PCS MERCEDES
111 171 540 06 17 A 00 470 Brake Wear Sensor FR W204/W205/W211/W212/W221 [120mm] 400 PCS MERCEDES
112 211 540 17 17 A 00 377 Brake Wear Sensor FR+RR  W220/W211 [620410] 300 PCS MERCEDES
113 G00075 G 00 075 Grease/Paste Brake Pad Ceratec 75 ML 100 PCS UNIVERSAL
114 L04002 L 04 002 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [250ML] 1000 PCS UNIVERSAL
115 L04005 L 04 005 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [500ML] 2016 PCS UNIVERSAL
116 L05005 L 05 005 Brake Fluid DOT-5 [500ML] 200 PCS UNIVERSAL

THE TRADE UNION INTERNATIONAL LLC
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SL OE REF BREMBO REF DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT APL
1 34 10 6 880 077 09.D895.13 Brake Disc FR LH G30/F90/G11/12/G05/F95 [16-21] 10 PCS BMW
2 34 10 6 880 078 09.D896.13 Brake Disc FR RH G30/F90/G11/12/G05/F95 [16-21] 10 PCS BMW
3 34 11 6 792 221 09.C116.11 Brake Disc FR F30 328i/330i/ [12-18] 330mm 10 PCS BMW
4 34 11 6 793 243 09.9921.11 Brake Disc FR X5/X6 E70/E71/F16 50i/35i [08-14] 365mm 10 PCS BMW
5 34 11 6 799 351 09.C350.11 Brake Disc FR F45/F54 Clubman/218i [14-18] [307mm] 10 PCS BMW
6 34 11 6 855 156 09.8952.75 Brake Disc FR E46 325i/330i/ [00-05] [325mm] MAX 20 PCS BMW
7 34 11 6 860 909 09.D905.13 Brake Disc FR [G30/G11/G05] [5/7/X5] [16-20] 348mm 30 PCS BMW
8 34 11 6 860 911 09.D094.13 Brake Disc FR LH [G30/G11] [5/7] [16-20] 530i/540i/730i/740i 348mm 10 PCS BMW
9 34 11 6 860 912 09.D095.13 Brake Disc FR RH [G30/G11] [5/7] [16-20] 530i/540i/730i/740i 348mm 10 PCS BMW

10 34 21 6 771 970 09.9925.11 Brake Disc RR X5 10 PCS BMW
11 34 21 6 764 651 09.9793.11 Brake Disc RR E90 [320i/323i] F30 [316i/318i/320i] 300mm 10 PCS BMW
12 34 21 6 864 899 09.C117.11 Brake Disc RR F30 335i/340i [11-15] 330mm 10 PCS BMW
13 34 21 6 864 900 09.B338.11 Brake Disc RR F30 328i/330e/330i/330i xDrive [11-17] 10 PCS BMW
14 34 21 6 878 179 09.D901.23 Brake Disc RR-LH G30/F90 [18-20] 370mm 10 PCS BMW
15 34 21 6 878 180 09.D901.33 Brake Disc RR-RH G30/F90 [18-20] 370mm 10 PCS BMW
16 34 21 6 886 480 09.9924.11 Brake Disc RR X5/X6 [F15/F16/E70/E71-35i/50i] [10-18] 50345mm 10 PCS BMW
17 34 11 6 774 985 09.A761.11 Brake Disc FR R56/R55/R57/R58 Cooper/Clubman/Convertible [09-15] 280mm 10 PCS MINI
18 34 21 6 799 367 08.C352.11 Brake Disc RR F54 Clubman Cooper/S [14-18] 280mm 10 PCS MINI

34 10 6 859 182
34 10 6 859 181
34 11 4 073 936
34 11 6 856 193
34 10 6 860 019
34 10 6 884 492

21 34 10 6 888 459 P 06 106 Brake Pad FR G30/G11/G12/G05-X5 F95-90 [16-20] 50 SET BMW
22 34 10 6 889 266 P 06 110 Brake Pad FR X1-F48 20i/25i [15-20] 10 SET BMW
23 34 11 2 167 235 P 06 051 Brake Pad FR R53 [00-06] 10 SET BMW
24 34 11 2 288 854 P 06 034 Brake Pad FR E81 10 SET BMW
28 34 11 6 764 540 P 06 054 Brake Pad FR E65/E60 [03-10] [607296] 20 SET BMW
26 34 11 6 769 951 P 06 035 Brake Pad FR E90 4-Cyl 50 SET BMW

34 11 6 775 310
34 11 6 872 632
34 11 6 777 772
34 11 6 797 859

29 34 11 6 780 711 P 06 055 Brake Pad FR E90 [607238] 15 SET BMW
30 34 11 6 783 554 P 06 073 Brake Pad FR F01/X5/X6/F16 [750i/760i/50i] [09-15] 15 SET BMW

34 11 6 850 568
34 11 6 874 331

32 34 11 6 850 885 P 06 074 Brake Pad FR F10 528i/530i/535i 4/6-Cyl [11-16] [607275] 30 SET BMW
33 34 11 6 851 269 P 06 076 Brake Pad FR F10-528I/530I/535I/550I F01-730I/740I/750I 120 SET BMW

34 11 6 852 253
34 11 6 779 293

35 34 11 6 865 460 P 06 096 Brake Pad FR F30 4/6 Cyl [328i/330i/335i/340i] [11-18] 10 SET BMW
36 34 11 6 865 868 P 06 058 Brake Pad FR X5/X6 [E70/E71] [607239] 120 SET BMW
37 34 11 6 878 876 P 06 088 Brake Pad FR F30 [318i/320i/335i/340i] 4/6 Cyl [12-18] 50 SET BMW

34 11 6 883 469
34 11 6 883 470

39 34 11 6 888 457 P 06 099 Brake Pad FR G30/G11/G05-X5 [16-20] 60 SET BMW
40 34 21 1 164 582 P 06 020 Brake Pad RR E46/X3 [325i/330i/2.5si/3.0si] [00-10] 20 SET BMW

28

31

34

38

NEW ARRIVALS  - BREMBO
BMW - [APRIL 2023] TUCNK- 3099

19

20

P 06 075 120 SET BMWBrake Pad FR F30/F25/F26//X3/X4 4/6 Cyl [603857]

P 06 093 Brake Pad FR Mini Clubman X1/F48 [14-18] 80 SET MINI

27

100 SET

P 06 070 Brake Pad FR F30 4-Cyl [316/320i] [12-16] [603866] 30 SET

P 06 060 Brake Pad FR F10 [520i/523i/528i/530i] [10-16] 250 SET

BMWBrake Pad FR G30/F90 530i/540i [16-18]P 06 107

BMW

P 06 049 Brake Pad FR X5/X6 [E70/E71/F15/F16] 6-Cyl 160 SET BMW

BMW

P 06 040 Brake Pad FR E90 316i/318i/320i [23794] 50 SET BMW
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SL OE REF BREMBO REF DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT APL

NEW ARRIVALS  - BREMBO
BMW - [APRIL 2023] TUCNK- 3099

41 34 21 6 763 044 P 06 033 Brake Pad RR E60 [5 Srs] [607174] 40 SET BMW
42 34 21 6 768 471 P 06 026 Brake Pad RR E60/E65/X5/X6 [6/8/12] Cyl [ [607169] 40 SET BMW
43 34 21 6 774 692 P 06 038 Brake Pad RR E90/X1 4/6-Cyl [607217] 70 SET BMW

34 21 6 776 937
34 21 6 868 497

48 34 21 6 783 555 P 06 050 Brake Pad RR X5/X6 [E70/E71/F15/F16] 8-Cyl 15 SET BMW
46 34 21 6 790 966 P 06 053 Brake Pad RR F01 6/8 Cyl [09-15] [607274] 100 SET BMW
47 34 21 6 862 202 P 06 064 Brake Pad RR F10/G30/G11/X3/X4/X5 4/6-Cyl [602760] 50 SET BMW

34 21 6 867 175
34 21 6 870 552
34 21 6 890 353
34 21 6 896 975

49 34 21 6 873 093 P 06 071 Brake Pad RR F30/X3 4-Cyl [603859] 60 SET BMW
34 21 6 876 422
34 21 6 887 576

51 34 21 6 892 642 P 06 061 Brake Pad RR F10 [535i/550i] [10-16] 50 SET BMW
52 34 35 6 772 008 A 00 245 Brake Wear Sensor FR X6 20 PCS BMW
53 34 35 6 789 492 A 00 228 Brake Wear Sensor FR LH E60 520i/523i/525i [06-10] 670mm 20 PCS BMW
54 34 35 6 789 493 A 00 229 Brake Wear Sensor RR E60 520i/523i/525i [06-10] 685mm 30 PCS BMW
55 34 35 6 790 303 A 00 433 Brake Wear Sensor FR X3/X4 [620309] 30 PCS BMW
56 34 35 6 790 304 A 00 455 Brake Wear Sensor RR X3/X4 [620310] 30 PCS BMW
57 34 35 6 791 958 A 00 422 Brake Wear Sensor FR F10/F01 [620298] 50 PCS BMW
58 34 35 6 791 960 A 00 423 Brake Wear Sensor RR F01 [620299] 30 PCS BMW
59 34 35 6 791 962 A 00 431 Brake Wear Sensor RR F10 [4/6/8] Cyl [10-16] 50 PCS BMW
60 34 35 6 792 289 A 00 473 Brake Wear Sensor FR F30 [620006] 150 PCS BMW
61 34 35 6 792 292 A 00 474 Brake Wear Sensor RR F30 [316i/318i/320i/328i/330i/335i/340i] 50 PCS BMW
62 34 35 6 792 567 A 00 442 Brake Wear Sensor FR LH X5 E70/X6 E71 4.8 50 PCS BMW
63 34 35 6 860 181 A 00 443 Brake Wear Sensor FR X5/X6 4.8 [620071] 50 PCS BMW
64 34 35 6 861 807 A 00 523 Brake Wear Sensor G30/F90/G11 [4/6-Cyl] [15-19] 50 PCS BMW
65 34 35 6 865 612 A 00 507 Brake Wear Sensor RR X1/X2 F45/F48/F39 218i/225i/20i/25i] [15-20] 50 PCS BMW
66 34 35 6 890 791 A 00 522 Brake Wear Sensor RR G30/F90/G11 [4/6-Cyl] [16-19] 50 PCS BMW
67 34 35 6 887 827 A 00 509 Brake Wear Sensor FR LH Mini F55/F56/F57] [13-18] 659mm 50 PCS MINI
68 34 21 6 871 299 P 06 090 Brake Pad RR F55/F56/F57 [13-18] 10 SET MINI
69 34 21 6 778 327 P 06 052 Brake Pad RR Mini R56/R55/R57/R58 [Cooper/CLubman/Roadster] [07-15] 15 SET MINI
70 L04002 L 04 002 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [250ML] 1000 PCS UNIVERSAL
71 L04005 L 04 005 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [500ML] 2016 PCS UNIVERSAL
72 L05005 L 05 005 Brake Fluid DOT-5 [500ML] 200 PCS UNIVERSAL

THE TRADE UNION INTERNATIONAL LLC

50

44

48 P 06 101 Brake Pad RR G30/G11 6/8 Cyl [16-18] 100 SET BMW

P 06 087 Brake Pad RR F30 316i/318i/320i/328i/330i/335i/340i/xDriveM3 50 SET BMW

70 SET BMWBrake Pad RR X6/X5 [E70/E71/F15] 35i [10-18] [607232]P 06 056
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SL OE REF BREMBO REF DESCRIPTION APL
1 7P5 698 451 P 65 030 Brake Pad RR Cayenne 3./3.6/4.8 GTS/Turbo/S [10-18] 60 SET PORSCHE
2 955 351 939 16 P 85 065 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Q7/Cayenne 3.0/3.6/4.2/4.5/4.8 [02-12] [604993] 50 SET PORSCHE
3 955 351 939 63 P 65 017 Brake Pad FR Cayanne 3.6 / Panamera 3.0/4.8 [09-13] [604852] 20 SET PORSCHE
4 95B 698 151 E P 65 033 Brake Pad FR Macan/Panamera 3.0 [16.9mm] [16-20] 50 SET PORSCHE
5 95B 698 451 A P 65 040 Brake Pad RR Macan 3.0GTS/3.6 30 SET PORSCHE
6 970 351 949 05 P 65 020 Brake Pad RR Panamera 3.0/3.6/4.8/GTS [11-18] 100 SET PORSCHE
7 981 351 939 00 P 65 018 Brake Pad FR 911 Carrera /Cayman/Boxter [997/981] [08-15] 10 SET PORSCHE
8 987 352 939 01 P 65 028 Brake Pad RR Boxter/Cayman [981/982] [10-18] 20 SET PORSCHE
9 997 351 939 03 P 65 014 Brake Pad FR 911 Carerra/Boxter/Cayman 2.9/3.43.6/3.8 [04-12] [­604842] 10 SET PORSCHE

10 9A7 698 151 00 P 85 123. Brake Pad FR A6/A7/Q5/Macan [2.0/2.8/3.0] [15-20] 20 SET PORSCHE
11 9A7 698 451 00 P 85 150. Brake Pad RR A6/A7/Macan 2.0/2.8/3.0 [10-18] 10 SET PORSCHE
12 958 351 939 30 P 65 026. Brake Pad FR Cayenne 3.6/4.8 GTS [12-16] [Tickness:17.1mm] 50 SET PORSCHE
13 958 351 403 01 09.C549.11 Brake Disc FR Q7/Cayenne 3.0/3.6/4.8 [16-18] FR L+R [360mm] 10 PCS PORSCHE
14 958 352 401 50 09.9871.11 Brake Disc RR Cayenne 3.0/3.6/4.8 [10-18] COATED DISC 30 PCS PORSCHE
15 95B 615 301 J 09.D938.11 Brake Disc FR LH Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 [S/GTS/Turbo] [15-18] [360mm] 10 PCS PORSCHE
16 95B 615 302 J 09.D939.11 Brake Disc FR RH Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 [S/GTS/Turbo] [15-18] [360mm] 10 PCS PORSCHE
17 970 351 403 01 09.C549.21 Brake Disc FR Axle LH Panamera 3.0/3.6/4.8 [09-16] 360mm 20 PCS PORSCHE
18 970 351 404 01 09.C549.31 Brake Disc FR Axle RH Panamera 3.0/3.6/4.8 [09-16] 360mm 20 PCS PORSCHE
19 970 352 403 00 09.C878.21 Brake Disc RR Panamera LH 3.0/3.6/4.8 [4/S/GTS] [11-15] [330mm] 12 PCS PORSCHE
20 970 352 404 00 09.C878.31 Brake Disc RR Panamera RH 3.0/3.6/4.8 [4/S/GTS] [11-15] [330mm] 12 PCS PORSCHE
21 987 352 401 01 09.8998.11 Brake Disc BOXSTER 2.5 2.7,CAYMAN 2.0 2.9 3.4 [09-016] 10 PCS PORSCHE
22 997 351 401 01 09.D930.11 Brake Disc FR-LH Boxter/Cayman/Carrera [2.0/3.4/3.8/3.6] [16-20] 330mm 10 PCS PORSCHE
23 997 351 402 01 09.D931.11 Brake Disc FR-RH Boxter/Cayman/Carrera [2.0/3.4/3.8/3.6] [16-20] 330mm 10 PCS PORSCHE
24 9Y0 615 301 09.C985.21 Brake Disc FR LH Panamera [16-20] 350mm 12 PCS PORSCHE
25 9Y0 615 302 09.C986.21 Brake Disc FR RH Panamera [16-20] 350mm 12 PCS PORSCHE
26 9Y0 615 601 09.C988.21 Brake Disc RR Cayenne [17-20] 330mm/26mm 10 PCS PORSCHE
27 996 352 401 05 09.6665.11 Brake Disc RR 911 Carrera 10 PCS PORSCHE
28 981 609 163 00 A 00 477 Brake Wear Sensor RR Boxter/Cayman [981/982] [10-18] 20 PCS PORSCHE
29 991 609 161 00 A 00 480 Brake Wear Sensor RR 911 (991) 3.0 Carrera 20 PCS PORSCHE
30 1K0 615 301 AA. 09.9772.11 Brake Disc FR Golf V/VI/VII Jetta III/Passat/Touran/Beetle 2.0 [12-18] 10 PCS VW/AUDI
31 1K0 615 301 AC 09.9167.75 Brake Disc FR Golf V/VI /Jetta [1.4/1.6/2.0] [03-13] [280mm] 10 PCS VW/AUDI
32 1K0 615 301 T 09.9145.11 Brake Disc FR Beetle/Golf V/VI/VII/Jetta/Touran [04-17] [288mm] 10 PCS VW/AUDI
33 1K0 615 601 AA 08.B413.11 Brake Disc RR Golf V A1 (8X1, 8XK) 1.2 TFSI (05-15) 20 PCS VW/AUDI
34 1K0 615 601 AB 08.9502.11 Brake Disc RR Beetle/Golf V/VI [1.4/1.6/2.0/FSI/GTI] [05-12] [253 mm] 12 PCS VW/AUDI
35 1K0 615 601 M 08.A202.11 Brake Disc RR Golf V/VI/Passat/EOS/Tiguan/Touran [1.4/1.6/2.0] [282mm] 12 PCS VW/AUDI
36 1K0 615 601 N 09.A200.11 Brake Disc RR Arteon Passat CC-B6/B7/Golf V/VI/VII/Tiguan 1.4/1.8/2.0/3.2/3.6 [310mm]10 PCS VW/AUDI
37 3Q0 615 601 08.C501.11 Brake Disc RR Golf VII/Tiguan/Q3/A3 1.4/2.0 [12-20] 300mm 20 PCS VW/AUDI
38 4G0 615 301 K 09.B971.11 Brake Disc FR A6/A7/A8 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0/4.0/4.2] [09-18] [356mm] 20 PCS VW/AUDI
39 4G0 615 301 M 09.B970.11 Brake Disc Q5,A4 B8 1.8 3.0 TDI quattro A5 Convertible 2.0 [012-018] 20 PCS VW/AUDI
40 4H0 615 601 P 09.C170.11 Brake Disc RR A6/A7/A8/S6 [C7/D4] 1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0 [14-18] 356mm 10 PCS VW/AUDI
41 5C0 615 301 B 09.9772.75 Brake Disc FR Golf V/VI/VII Jetta III/Passat/Tauran/Beetle 2.0 [12-18] MAXLINE 20 PCS VW/AUDI
42 5Q0 615 301 G 09.C306.11 Brake Disc FR A3/Golf VII/Tiguan/CC/Passat 1.2/1.4/2.0 TSI/GTI [16-20] 20 PCS VW/AUDI
43 6R0 615 301 C 09.7011.75 Brake Disc FR A1 8X1, 8XK 1.2 TFSI 20 PCS VW/AUDI
44 7L6 615 301 D 09.C881.11 Brake Disc FR-LH Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2 [10-18] 10 PCS VW/AUDI
45 7L6 615 302 D 09.C882.11 Brake Disc FR-RH Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2 [10-18] 10 PCS VW/AUDI
46 7L8 615 601 C 09.C884.11 Brake Disc RR Q7/Touareg/Cayenne [3.0/3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] COATED DISC 30 PCS VW/AUDI
47 8R0 615 301 09.B972.11 Brake Disc FR 5 Hole A4/A5/A6/A7/Q5 2.0/3.0 320mm 12 PCS VW/AUDI
48 8W0 615 301 T 09.A820.11 Brake Disc FR A4/A5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 [07-18] 314mm Prime Line 10 PCS VW/AUDI

NEW ARRIVALS  - BREMBO
VW/AUDI/PORSCHE - [APRIL 2023] TUCNK- 3100

QTY
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49 8W0 615 601 H 08.D060.11 Brake Disc RR A4/A5/A6/Q5/A7/C7/B8 [1.8/2.0/3.2] [09-16] 300mm 10 PCS VW/AUDI
50 95B 615 601 A 09.B969.11 Brake Disc RR A4/A5/A5/A6/A7/A8/Q5/Macan 2.0/3.0/4.0 [11-18] 330mm 40 PCS VW/AUDI
51 1K0 698 151 G P 85 072 Brake Pad FR Golf VI/V/VI With Sensor 1.6/1.8/2.0 [97-12] [607117] 50 SET VW/AUDI
52 1K0 698 451 D P 85 073 Brake Pad RR Golf V/VI/Passat/A6 2.0/3.2 [05-14] 50 SET VW/AUDI

1K0 698 451 J
5Q0 698 451 M

54 1K0 698 451 K P 85 095 Brake Pad RR Golf V/VI/Passat 50 SET VW/AUDI
55 3C0 698 151 E P 85 131 Brake Pad FR CC B7 358 20 SET VW/AUDI
56 3D0 698 451 A P 85 064 Brake Pad RR Pheaton 3.0/3.2/3.6/4.2/6.0 [03-16] 20 SET VW/AUDI
57 3QF 698 151 P 85 176 Brake Pad FR Atlas [CA1] 3.6 FSI 4-Motion [16-20] 30 SET VW/AUDI
58 4B3 698 451 A P 85 076 Brake Pad RR S4/S6/A6/A8/Transporter 3.0/3.2/4.2 [02-11] 30 SET VW/AUDI
59 4E0 698 151 J P 85 102 Brake Pad FR A8 3.2/4.2 FSI Quattro [02-10] 20 SET VW/AUDI
60 4E0 698 151 M P 85 084 Brake Pad FR A4/A6/A8 2.0/3.0/3.2/4.2 [03-11] 20 SET VW/AUDI
61 4G0 698 151 F P 85 136 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/A8 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0] 15-17 20 SET VW/AUDI

4G0 698 151 G
4G0 698 151 S
4G0 698 151 M

63 4G0 698 151 J P 50 127 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/ 12-18 [4/6/8-Cyl] 50 SET VW/AUDI
64 4G0 698 451 P 85 118 Brake Pad RR A6/A7 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0] [10-18] 100 SET VW/AUDI
65 4G0 698 451 B P 85 119 Brake Pad RR A6/A7/Q3 [1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0/2.5] [11-18] 50 SET VW/AUDI

4G0 698 451 H
4H0 698 451 A

67 4G0 698 451 J P 85 150 Brake Pad RR A6/A7/Macan 2.0/2.8/3.0 [10-18] 100 SET VW/AUDI
4H0 698 451 D
4H0 698 451 M

69 4M0 698 151 AH P 85 170 Brake Pad FR Q7/Q8 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-19] 50 SET VW/AUDI
4M0 698 151 AP
4M0 698 151 T

71 4M0 698 451 F P 85 161 Brake Pad RR Q7 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-20] 60 SET VW/AUDI
72 4S0 698 451 N P 02 001 Brake Pad RR R8 4.2/5.2 FSI [09-15] 30 SET VW/AUDI
73 5C0 698 151 P 85 041 Brake Pad FR Beetle [12-19] /Golf IV 2.0 [98-04] 20 SET VW/AUDI
74 5C0 698 151 A P 61 076 Brake Pad FR Beetle 5C1/5C2 2.0 TSI [12-19] Old Ref [P 85 105] 20 SET VW/AUDI
75 5K0 698 151 P 85 075 Brake Pad FR Beetle/Golf V/Passat 2.0 [05-12] 70 SET VW/AUDI
76 5K0 698 451 P 85 114 Brake Pad RR A3/Touran/Passat 1.6/1.4 [10-15] 30 SET VW/AUDI
77 5N0 698 151 A P 85 112 Brake Pad FR Q3/Tiguan 2.0 [11-15] 140 SET VW/AUDI
78 5N0 698 451 P 85 109 Brake Pad RR Q3/Passat/Tiguan 1.4/1.8/2.0 08-15 [602749] 50 SET VW/AUDI
79 5Q0 698 151 C P 85 137 Brake Pad FR Golf VII 2.0 GTI 50 SET VW/AUDI
80 5Q0 698 451 B P 85 135 Brake Pad RR Caddy/Beetle [SAA] 1.2 TSI 50 SET VW/AUDI

5Q0 698 451 C
8V0 698 451 B
5Q0 698 451 P
3Q0 698 451 E
5G0 698 451

83 7L0 698 151 M P 65 017 Brake Pad FR Cayanne 3.6 / Panamera 3.0/4.8 [09-13] 20 SET VW/AUDI
84 7L0 698 451 F P 85 103 Brake Pad RR Q7 3.0 TFSI [07-10] Cayenne 3.6 [07-10] [16.6mm] 30 SET VW/AUDI

7L0 698 451 G
7L0 698 451 H
7L6 698 151 E

81

82

85

86

P 85 125 Brake Pad RR A3/Q2/Touran/Golf VII [1.2/1.4/1.8/2.0] 100 SET VW/AUDI

53

62

66

68

70

P 85 127 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/ 12-18 [4/6/8-Cyl] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 117 Brake Pad RR A8 2.5/3.0/4.0/4.2/S8 [09-18] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 020 Brake Pad RR A3/A4/A6/A8/Passat/Golf IV/V/VI [1.4/1.6.20/GTI] [98-16] [602820] 50 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 070 Brake Pad RR Touareg/Q7/Cayenne [3.0/3.2/3.6/4.2/4.5/4.8]  [02-10] 150 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 110 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Cayenne 3.0/3.2/3.6/4.0 [V6] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 124 Brake Pad RR Golf VII/Tiguan [1.2/1.4/2.0/GTI] [10-18] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 120 Brake Pad RR A8 3.0/4.0/4.2/6.3 [10-18] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 165 Brake Pad FR A5/Q7 2.0/3.0 TFSI [15-20] 100 SET VW/AUDI
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7L6 698 151 J
87 7L6 698 151 F P 85 149 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Cayenne [3.2/3.6/4.2]  [02-10] 30 SET VW/AUDI
88 7N0 698 451 A P 85 140 Brake Pad RR Q3 [1.4/2.0] TSI/TFSI [11-18] 30 SET VW/AUDI
89 7P0 698 151 P 65 021 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Panamera/Cayyene 3.6/4.2/4.8 FSI [10-16] [T2506] 500 SET VW/AUDI
90 7P0 698 451 P 65 027 Brake Pad RR Touareg/Cayenne [10-16] 3.2/3.6/4.8 200 SET VW/AUDI
91 7P5 698 151 P 65 026 Brake Pad FR Cayenne 3.6/4.8 GTS [12-16] [Tickness:17.1mm] 50 SET VW/AUDI
92 80A 698 451 P P 85 185 Brake Pad RR A4/A5/S5/B9 [1.4/2.0] TFSI [15-20] 20 SET VW/AUDI
93 8E0 698 151 K P 85 085 Brake Pad FR A4/A6/Passat 1.8/2.0/2.4/2.8/3.0 [00-08] [607110] 30 SET VW/AUDI
94 8J0 698 151 M P 85 159 Brake Pad FR TT/Roadster 2.5 RS quattro [09-15] 20 SET VW/AUDI
95 8K0 698 151 F P 85 113 Brake Pad FR A4/A5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 TFSI [08-15] [607256] 50 SET VW/AUDI
96 8K0 698 151 K P 85 098 Brake Pad FR With Sensor A6/A7Q5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 [14-18] [602765] 60 SET VW/AUDI

8K0 698 451 D
8K0 698 451 G

98 8K0 698 451 F P 85 099 Brake Pad RR A4/A5/Q5 [1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2] [07-18] TFSI [602747] 50 SET VW/AUDI
8R0 698 151 A
8R0 698 151 M

100 8R0 698 151 B P 85 122 Brake Pad FR Q5 2.0 Hybrid Quattro, TFSI Quattro [08-017] 20 SET VW/AUDI
8R0 698 151 F
4H0 698 151 E

102 8R0 698 151 K P 85 133 Brake Pad FR Q5 (8RB) [2.0/3.0] [08-17] 20 SET VW/AUDI
103 8R0 698 151 S P 85 145 Brake Pad FR With Sensor A6/A7Q5 1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2 [14-18] [602765] 20 SET VW/AUDI
104 8U0 698 151 J P 85 152 Brake Pad FR A3/RS3 Quattro [17-20] 20 SET VW/AUDI

8V0 698 151 B
8V0 698 151 G

106 8V0 698 151 C P 85 144 Brake Pad FR Golf VII 2.0/GTI [13-18] 40 SET VW/AUDI
107 8W0 698 151 K P 85 153 Brake Pad FR A4 B9 (8W2, 8WC) 1.4 TFSI[15-19] 20 SET VW/AUDI
108 8W0 698 451 F P 85 154 Brake Pad RR Q7/A4/A5 [1.4/2.0/3.0] [15-18] 20 SET VW/AUDI
109 95B 698 151 C P 65 021 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Panamera/Cayyene 3.6/4.2/4.8 FSI [10-16] [T2506] 20 SET VW/AUDI
110 9Y0 698 151 AR P 65 043 Brake Pad FR Cayanne [20-22] 20 SET VW/AUDI
111 9Y0 698 451 AC P 65 050 Brake Pad RR Cayanne [20-22] 20 SET VW/AUDI
112 4G0 615 121 A 00 486 Brake Wear Sensor RR Macan 3.0/3.6 [15-18] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
113 7L0 907 637 A 00 206 Brake Wear Sensor FR Q7/Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2/4.8 [420 mm] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
114 7L0 907 637 C A 00 207 Brake Wear Sensor RR Q7/Cayenne/Touareg 3.6/4.2/4.8 [255 mm] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
115 7L5 907 637 B A 00 346 Brake Wear Sensor FR Q7 3.0 TFSI [10-15] [240 mm] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
116 7P0 907 637 A 00 453 Brake Wear Sensor FR Touareg/Cayenne/Panamera [3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] 325mm 100 PCS VW/AUDI
117 7P0 907 637 A A 00 451 Brake Wear Sensor FR Touareg/Cayenne/Panamera [3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] 295mm 500 PCS VW/AUDI
118 7P0 907 637 C A 00 452 Brake Wear Sensor RR Touareg/Cayenne/Panamera [3.6/4.2/4.8] [10-18] 140mm 300 PCS VW/AUDI
119 8J0 615 437 A 00 421 Brake Wear Sensor TT/Roadster (8J3/8J9) 2.5 RS quattro [09-15] [370 mm] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
120 8R0 615 121 A A 00 482 Brake Wear Sensor FR A7/Q5 1.8/2.0/3.0 TFSI [10-18] [620068] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
121 8W0 615 121 E A 00 524 Brake Wear Sensor RR A4/A5/S5 TFSI [1.4/2.0] [15-20] 390mm 100 PCS VW/AUDI
122 95B 907 253 G A 00 499 Brake Wear Sensor FR Macan 2.0/3.0/3.6 10-18 [353 mm] 100 PCS VW/AUDI
123 4G0 615 121 E A 00 466 Brake Wear Sensor A6/A7/A8/S6 [C7/D4] 1.8/2.0/2.8/3.0 [14-18]  255mm 100 PCS VW/AUDI
124 L04002 L 04 002 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [250ML] 1000 PCS UNIVERSAL
125 L04005 L 04 005 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [500ML] 2000 PCS UNIVERSAL
126 L05005 L 05 005 Brake Fluid DOT-5 [500ML] 200 PCS UNIVERSAL

THE TRADE UNION INTERNATIONAL LLC

101

105

86

97

99

P 85 126 Brake Pad FR A3/Q3/Golf VII 2.0 [10-16] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 128 Brake Pad FR A8 [3.0/4.0/4.2/6.3] [10-18] 30 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 123 Brake Pad FR A6/A7/Q5/Macan [2.0/2.8/3.0] [15-20] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 110 Brake Pad FR Touareg/Cayenne 3.0/3.2/3.6/4.0 [V6] 100 SET VW/AUDI

P 85 100 Brake Pad RR A4/A5/Q5 [1.8/2.0/3.0/3.2] [07-18] TFSI [602747] 100 SET VW/AUDI
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SL OE REF BREMBO REF DESCRIPTION APL
1 C2C25336 09.B311.11 Brake Disc FR XF/XJ/XK 2.0/3.0/4.2 [08-15] 10 PCS JAGUAR
2 C2C25337 09.B556.11 Brake Disc FR XF/XJ/XK 2.0/4.0/5.0 [09-15] 10 PCS JAGUAR
3 LR033302 09.B503.11 Brake Disc RR Discovery V/R-Rover IV/Sport [L462/L405/L494]3.0/3.0 4D [13-19] 30 PCS LR/RR
4 LR033303 09.B504.11 Brake Disc RR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] [3.0/4.4/5.0] [12-18] [365mm] 36 PCS LR/RR
5 LR072016 08.C301.11 Brake Disc RR Evoque 2.0 [4x4] L538 [11-19] 317mm 6 PCS LR/RR
6 SDB000614 09.8875.31 Brake Disc RR R-Rover Sport/Discovery [L320/L319] [3.0/5.0] [09-18] 4 PCS LR/RR
7 SDB000624 09.8877.31 Brake Disc FR R-Rover Sport / Discovery  [L319/L320] IV 3.0/5.0 [10-15] COATED DISC9 PCS LR/RR
8 SDB000646 09.8876.31 Brake Disc RR R-Rover Sport/Discovery [L320/L319] [3.0/5.0] [09-18] 4 PCS LR/RR
9 LR011591 09.A771.11 Brake Disc FR RANGE ROVER III L322 6 PCS LR/RR

10 LR016176 09.A773.11 Brake Disc FR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] [3.0/4.4/5.0] [12-18] 380mm 20 PCS LR/RR
11 LR016192 09.A774.11 Brake Disc RR R-Rover Sport [L320] 5.0 4x4 [09-13] 20 PCS LR/RR
12 LR004936 P 24 076 Brake Pad FR Freelander 2 [L359] 2.0/3.2 4x4 [11-14] 25 SET LR/RR
13 LR015519 P 44 019 Brake Pad RR R-Rover Discovery [3.0/5.0]  IV/Sport V8 5.0 [09-13] 50 SET LR/RR
14 LR015577 P 44 025 Brake Pad RR R-Rover III/Sport [L322/L320] 5.0 4X4 [09-15] [602629] 50 SET LR/RR

LR020362
LR114004
LR093886

16 LR023888 P 44 016 Brake Pad RR R-Rover Freelander LR2 [L359] [2.0/3.2] [06-15] 15 SET LR/RR
17 LR033275 A 00 478 Brake Wear Sensor FR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] 4.4/5.0 [12-18] [1424 mm] 70 PCS LR/RR
18 LR033295 A 00 479 Brake Wear Sensor RR R-Rover IV/Sport [L405/L494] 4.4/5.0 [12-18] [951 mm] 80 PCS LR/RR
19 LR043714 P 86 021 Brake Pad RR R-Rove Evoque [12-16] 60 SET LR/RR
20 LR051626 P 44 022 Brake Pad FR R-Rover IV/Sport/Discovery IV/V 3.0/5.0 [13-19] [L319/L462/L405/L494]100 SET LR/RR
21 LR061385 P 86 029 Brake Pad RR R-Rover Velar L560 / Discovery Sport L550 [2.0/3.0 ] 17-Up [607326] 100 SET LR/RR
22 LR064687 P 36 031 Brake Pad FR RANGE ROVER VELAR 2.0 D180 TD4 4x4[17] 12 SET LR/RR
23 LR072681 P 44 026 Brake Pad FR Discovery Sport / Evoque 2.0/2.2 15-19 E-PACE (X540) 2.0 AWD [607330]60 SET LR/RR
24 LR090689 P 36 035 Brake Pad FR R-Rover VELAR [L560] [2.0/3.0] 17-Up 64 SET LR/RR

LR108260
LR036574
LR079910

26 LR134693 P 44 020 Brake Pad FR Discovery Sport/Freelander II/Evoque [L550/L359/L538] [11-18] [2.0/2.2] [607228]30 SET LR/RR
27 LR134695 P 24 078 Brake Pad FR FREELANDER II [11-15] 5 SET LR/RR
28 SFP500010 P 44 014 Brake Pad FR R-Rover III/Sport 4.2/4.4 [05-13] 60 SET LR/RR
29 SFP500070 P 44 018 Brake Pad FR R-Rover [L322] III/Sport 4.2/4.4  [05-13] [604837] 50 SET LR/RR
30 SFP500140 P 44 013 Brake Pad RR R-Rover III/Sport 4.2/4.4/5.0 [02-13] 150 SET LR/RR
31 SFS500010 S 44 510 Brake Shoe Discovery 3/4-Sports [4.2/4.4] [05-13] 10 SET LR/RR
32 C2C39929 P 36 022 Brake Pad FR XF/XJ/XKS-Type 3.0/5.0 [08-15] 30 SET JAGUAR
33 C2P26112 P 59 042 Brake Pad RR XF/XJ/XK/S-TYP [2.5/3.0/4.2] [02-15] 10 SET JAGUAR
34 C2Z14096 P 36 027 Brake Pad FR XF/XJ 3.0/5.0 [03-15] 10 SET JAGUAR
35 JLM21280 P 36 018 Brake Pad FR XJ (X308) 4.0 [97-03] 10 SET JAGUAR
36 L04002 L 04 002 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [250ML] 1000 PCS UNIVERSAL
37 L04005 L 04 005 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [500ML] 2016 PCS UNIVERSAL
38 L05005 L 05 005 Brake Fluid DOT-5 [500ML] 200 PCS UNIVERSAL
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25

NEW ARRIVALS  - BREMBO
JAGUAR / RANGE ROVER / LAND ROVER- [APRIL 2023] TUCNK- 3101

QTY

P 44 023 Brake Pad FR R-Rover IV/Sport/Discovery V 3.0/5.0 [L462/L405/L494 [14-19] 200 SET LR/RR

P 44 021 Brake Pad RR R-Rover IV/Sport/Discovery V 3.0/5.0 [L462/L405/L494 [14-19] [602604]210 SET LR/RR
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SL OE REF BREMBO REF DESCRIPTION APL
1 77368321 P 23 185 Brake Pad FR GIULIA (952_) 2.0/Q4 For Disc 330mm [16-20] 5 SET ALFA ROMEO
2 77368402 P 23 183 Brake Pad FR GIULIA (952_) 2.0/Q4 For Disc 305mm [16-20] 5 SET ALFA ROMEO
3 77368716 P 23 180 Brake Pad RR GIULIA (952_) 2.0 (952ABA25B [16-20] / GHIBLI III (M157) 3.0 [13-18] 10 SET ALFA ROMEO
4 3W0 698 151 P P 05 003 Brake Pad FR Bentley Continental Spur/Flying 6.0 [13-18] 50 SET BENTLEY
5 3W0 698 451 J P 85 143 Brake Pad RR Bentley Continental Spur/Flying 6.0 [13-18] 5 SET BENTLEY
6 4M0 698 451 AA P 85 180 Brake Pad RR Q7/Q8 (4MB, 4MG) (4MN) 3.0 TFSI / Lamborghini / Bentagya 3.0/4.0/6.06 SET BENTLEY

7 71765647 P 23 115 Brake Pad FR GHIBLI III (M157) 3.0 [13-18] 10 SET MASERATI

8 980139070 P 50 092. Brake Pad FR Ghibli III/Gran Turismo/Carbio 3.0/3.0s/4.7/4.7S / C209[55/63 AMG]10 SET MASERATI

9 105506600B P 09 004 Brake Pad Model S/X [16-20] 10 SET TESLA
10 04466-78010 P 83 166 Brake Pad FR VELLFIRE 10 SET TOYOTA
11 D1060EJ2CA P 56 058 Brake Pad FR 3.5 Murano II/Navara/Qashqai/EX35/EX37/FX35 10 SET NISSAN
12 40206JF20A 09.A187.13 Brake Disc FR GT-R (R35) V6 [07-10] 10 PCS NISSAN
13 40206KB50A 09.B386.13 Brake Disc FRT GT-R (R35) V6 [07-016] 10 PCS NISSAN
14 43206-015VA 08.A715.11 Brake Disc RR ALTIMA 2.5/3.5 [01-13] Juke 1.6 [10-15] 10 PCS NISSAN
15 43206KJ10A 09.A190.13 Brake Disc RR GT-R (R35) V6 [07-10] 10 PCS NISSAN
16 D10601LB2B P 56 081 BRAKE PAD SET NISSAN PATROL VI (Y62) 04/10-> 10 SET NISSAN
17 D1060-KB60A P 37 018 Brake Pad FR GT-R [R35] [08-18] 20 SET NISSAN
18 D40601LB0A P 56 082 BRAKE PAD SET  NISSAN PATROL VI (Y62) 04/10 50 SET NISSAN
19 00K68052369AA P 37 017 Brake Pad FR Durango / Grand Cherokee IV 3.0/3.6/5.7/6.4 [06-10] 10 SET JEEP
20 00K68225327AC P 37 020 Brake Pad Chrysler 200 Saloon 06/14 10 SET CHRYSLER
21 04779197AA 09.A404.11 Brake Disc Chrysler 10 PCS CHRYSLER
22 4721933AB 09.N124.11 Brake Disc FR GRAND VOYAGER V 10 PCS CHRYSLER
23 68002193AA P 11 023 Brake Pad FR Charger / Challenger 6.4 SRT8 [11-14] 10 SET CHRYSLER
24 5174001AA P 11 041 Brake Pad FR Charger/Challenger 6.4 SRT8 [08-14] 10 SET DODGE
25 68001440AC P 11 040 Brake Pad RR Challenger Coupe/Charger 3.6/5.7/6.4 STR8 09/07 20 SET DODGE
26 68147681AB P 23 149 Brake Pad FR Charger/Challenger / 300C LX/LE [3.6/5.7/6.16.4] [11-16] 20 SET DODGE
27 68248384AB P 37 018 Brake Pad FR Charger 6.4 SRT8 [11-18] 10 SET DODGE
28 68399102AB P 11 024 Brake Pad RR Dodge Charger 6.4 SRT8 [11-18] 10 SET DODGE
29 K05142559AA P 11 017 Brake Pad FR Challenger Coupe 3.6/5.7/6.1/6.4 SRT8 [08-16] 20 SET DODGE
30 L04002 L 04 002 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [250ML] 1000 PCS UNIVERSAL
31 L04005 L 04 005 Brake Fluid DOT-4 [500ML] 2016 PCS UNIVERSAL
32 L05005 L 05 005 Brake Fluid DOT-5 [500ML] 200 PCS UNIVERSAL
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